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Перечень закупаемых товаров и услуг

Наименование товара, работы, 
услуги

LED экран

Прецизионные весы

Ноутбук
Антивибрационный стол для 
весов _____

Шкаф вытяжной
Известь

Эфир целлюлозы

Эфир крахмала

Винная кислота

Пластификатор

Упаковочный мешок

ЛОТ

Лот 1

Лот 2

Лот 3

Лот 4

Лот 5

Лот 6

Лот 7

Лот 8

Лот 9

Лот 10

Л от11

Единица

1 шт

1 шт

3 шт

1 шт

шт

55 т

750 кг

750 кг

500 кг

500 кг

3 000 шт

Сумма лота с 
учетом 

с НДС, тенге

2 800 000

684 722

1 113 175

358 524

1 629 000

8 470 000

3 030 000

2 280 000

1 805 000

2 405 000

897 000

Срок
поставки

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

До 25.12.2024

Приложение!

■■ ректор  D1CTV имени Д

Рахметуллина С.Ж.
" 1 2 024  г.
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